


3NN RBN 2

RANGLISTE

Niveau 1 / Géste
Kantonal-Bernische KUTU-Tage 2001, 3800 Interlaken

Name

Wagner
Gerber
Krasnigi
Buonaventura
Hitz

Pohl
Fréhlich
Moser
Oberholzer
Wood
Brilhart
Blecher
Bertschy
Membilli
Merenda
Welti

Jéggi
Emmenegger
Zgraggen
Leemann
Sennhauser
Djokovic
Strasser
Zambrino
Maclean
Lazzarelli
Bernini
Mathieu
Bachmann
Mc Nerney
Yenne

Kdlin
Schheeberger
Gassmann
Pohl

Egli

Klingler
Spicher
Tschopp
Brénnimann
Fuchs
Pianaro
Candiani
Schneider
Zucchetti
Brunner
Brunner
Chalon
Miuller

Beer
Weber
Tamburrino
Baumberger

Vorname

Michelle
Morgane
Minu
Jenny
Sylvia
Andrea
Seraina
Nathalie
Carmen
Petra
Chiara
Anna
Melanie
Agnese
Morgane
Sarah
Nadine
Vera
Sophia
Jennifer
Vanessa
Milika
Claire
Serena
Jessica
Chiara
Jina
Sandrine
Nina
Caitlin
Sandra
Carole
Marie
Natalie
Nadja
Adeline
Selina
Veronique
Manon
Coralie
Larissa
Geraldine
Michela
Cécile
Annick
Angela
Jasmin
Mélanie
Larissa
Sophie
Anouk
Maeva
Aude

Jg.

92
92
93
92
92
92
92
92
93
02
93
92
92
92
92
92
93
92
92
93
03
82
92
92
93
91
93
92
93
92
93
93
92
92
94
92
92
92
92
93
93
92
92
92
92
93
o1
93
94
92
93
92
92

Verein

Bilach
Solothurn
Windisch
Montreux
Riti
Uznach
Bllach
Horgen
Uznach
Pully
Bolach
Herrliberg
Dudingen
Chiasso
Yverdon
Billach
Rati
Kusshacht
Horgen
Herrliberg
Wil

Ruti
Collonge
Morbio Inferiore
Pully
Lancy
Bulach
Sietre
Solothurn
Collonge
Liestal
Freiburgia
Meyrin
Opfikon
Uznach
Lancy

Wil
Dudingen
Collonge
Montreux
Solothurn
Bienne
Morbio Inferiore
Bllach
Lugano
Kisshacht
Dietikon
Bienne
Uznach
Solothurn
Hinwil
Sierre
Collonge

Total Sprung 1 Sprung 2
37.50 8.60 9.15
37.35 8.80 9.40
36.80 8.45 8.80
36.75 8.75 .20
36.25 9.10 8.50
36.15 8.80 8.70
35.70 9.25 9.55
35.70 8.45 8.70
35.55 7.95 8.15
35.30 7.90 8.90
35.25 8.60 8.65
35.05 9.00 8.85
34.45 7.85 8.20
34.15 7.95 7.90
34.15 8.25 8.30
34.10 8.35 8.30
34.05 8.70 8.35
33.80 8.20 8.60
33.80 8.65 8.60
33.75 8.65 8.35
33.70 7.70 0.00
33.35 8.25 8.60
33.35 8.10 7.90
33.30 8.70 9.00
33.25 7.85 7.60
33.20 8.30 8.40
33.10 8.10 8.65
33.05 8.40 8.55
33.00 7.15 7.95
33.00 9.05 8.95
33.00 7.95 8.05
32.90 8.10 7.75
32.90 8.40 8.20
32.85 8.15 8.45
32.85 7.65 7.75
32.80 8.05 8.20
32.75 7.80 7.80
32.70 7.85 7.70
32.70 8.40 8.60
32.65 0.00 6.40
32.65 7.80 8.10
32.65 8.25 8.25
32.55 8.60 0.00
32.55 8.50 8.65
32.55 7.70 8.15
32.45 8.00 7.85
32.40 8.40 8.40
32.35 7.65 8.45
32.30 7.55 7.50
32.25 8.30 7.95
32.00 8.20 8.20
32.00 8.20 7.25
31.90 7.35 7.80

Barren

9.45
9.00
9.15
8.45
8.85
9.15
8.25
8.85
9.15
8.65
9.00
8.05
8.20
7.90
8.35
8.15
8.60
8.70
7.60
8.30
9.10
7.95
8.05
8.65
8.35
8.50
8.25
8.00
8.25
6.60
8.60
8.40
7.35
7.80
8.15
7.70
8.60
8.25
7.50
8.85
7.80
7.30
8.00
7.45
7.95
8.50
8.00
7.25
7.80
7.75
8.30
7.95
7.45

Balken

9.55
9.75
9.75
9.65
8.95
8.85
8.85
9.05
9.10
8.60
9.00
9.05
9.05
9.25
9.00
9.15
8.45
8.10
8.95
8.50
8.70
8.40
8.75
7.65
7.95
8.05
8.05
8.55
8.65
8.90
7.70
8.50
8.90
8.65
8.30
8.30
8.35
8.15
8.35
8.85
8.70
8.60
7.30
8.85
8.25
7.90
7.75
8.10

8.60

8.45
7.05
8.15
8.10

Boden Ausz.

9.35
9.20
9.10
9.45
9.35
9.35
9.05
9.10
9.15
9.15
8.60
8.95
9.00
9.05
8.50
8.45
8.30
8.40
8.60
8.30
8.20
8.40
8.45
8.00
9.10
8.25
8.15
7.95
8.15
8.45
8.65
7.90
8.25
7.95
8.65
8.60
8.00
8.45
8.25
8.55
8.05
8.50
8.65
7.70
8.20
8.05
8.25
8.556
8.35
7.75
8.45
7.70
8.55
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53.
53.
56.
56.
58.
59.
59.
61.
62.
63.
64.
64.
66.
66.
68.
69.
69.
71.

714.
74.
75.
75.
77.
77.
79.
79.
79.
82.
83.
84.
85.
85.
85.
85.
89.

82.
93.
94.
95.
96.
96.
98.
98.

100.
101.
102,
103.
104.
104,
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112,

Brand
Parolini
Rocha
Soriano
Babel

von Gunten
Zubler
Weber
Tscherrig
Birbaum
Blum

Ehler
Candiani
Machler
Toyloy
Walti

Kianzli
Heer
Podrascic
Wiederkehr
Stiefel
Mannheim
Westermann
Guinot
Mosimann
Geiser
Cortese
Emmenegger
Pacozzi
Rosenbaum
Thommen
Barone
Brunner
Kofmehl
Pusterla
Rutschmann
Engler
Héfeli
Caduff
Qertig
Angéloz
Boudry
Scheuwly
Zumsteg
Konrad
Marcuzzo
Schmid
Lenze
Scherer
Schwitter
Schédler
Hodel
Buhler
Kofmehi
Pfefferli
Bari

Krah

Frey
Westermann

Elena
Vanessa
Maéva
Lorena
Elisabeth
Nastassja
Nina
Cécile
Jessica
Martina
Deborah
Olivia
Martina
Sandra
Mathilda
Alexandra
Tamara
Olivia
Lidija
Caroline
Manuela
Daria
Nadia
Olivia
Michéle
Sabrina
Daila
Nina
Seraina
Nadia
Jacqueline
Kirsten
Corinne
Cynthia
Cindy
Jeannine
Carol
Corina
Serena
Maja
Simone
Leonie
Stefanie
Sabrina
Olivia
Vanessa
Michelie
Laura
Simone
Nadine
Anita
Carmen
Rubina
Lucia
Daria
Nadine
Martina
Eveline
Fabienne

92
93
a3
92
93
92
92
92
93
92
92
94
92
92
93
92
92
92
94
91

23
22
90
92
92
93
94
94
94
93
92
92
91

92
93
92
a3
92
92
93
93
92
92
02
92
93
93
92
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
91

93

Hinwil
Glarnerland
Meyrin
Oerlikon
Aire-Lighon
l.a Neuveuville
ROt
Oerlikon
Sierre
Dudingen
Kiissnacht
Kissnacht

Morbio Inferiore

Horgen
Yverdon
Hinwil
Opfikon
Trimbach
Wadenswil
Opfikon
Windisch
Klssnacht
Dietikon
Meyrin
Windisch
Meyrin
Kussnacht
Kisshacht
Oerlikon
Oerlikon
Solothurn
Oerlikon
Dietikon
Oerlikon
Collonge
Oerlikon
Opfikon
Oerlikon
Qerlikon
Opfikon
Solothurn
Yverdon
Winnewil
Windisch
Kiissnacht
Meyrin
Glarnerland
Trimbach
Trimbach
Opfikon
Windisch
Windisch
Dietikon
Oerlikon
Trimbach
Dietikon
Dietikon
Dietikon
Dietikon

31.90
31.90
31.85
31.85
31.75
31.60
31.60
31.55
31.45
31.35
31.30
31.30
31.15
31.18
31.10
31.05
31.05
30.95
30.95
30.95
30.90
30.85
30.85
30.80
30.80
30.65
30.65
30.65
30.60
30.55
30.50
30.35
30.35
30.35
30.36
30.25
30.20
30.10
29.90
28.80
28.75
29.70
29.65
29.65
29.60
29.60
29.45
29.25
29.20
28.80
28.75
28.75
28.55
28.40
28.35
28.30
26.90
26.50
24.90

7.45
7.85
7.00
8.05
7.50
8.70
7.90
7.95
8.25
7.55
8.15
6.60
7.70
7.95
7.45
7.50
7.20
0.00
7.50
7.70
7.25
7.80
8.40
7.90
7.20
0.00
7.25
7.25
7.10
7.15
7.50
0.00
7.90
7.15
7.85
7.25
7.15
8.00
7.15
0.00
7.00
8.00
7.30
7.25
7.35
7.25
7.00
7.35
7.30
6.15
7.15
0.00
6.70
7.70
7.00
7.05
7.50
7.25
6.75

7.65
7.40
7.00
7.65
7.55
8.20
7.85
8.16
7.70
7.50
8.05
0.00
7.35
7.65
7.60
7.20
7.30
6.95
7.40
7.25
7.45
7.40
8.30
8.05
7.55
7.90
7.20
7.00
7.15
7.05
7.85
7.70
7.95
7.35
7.565
0.00
718
7.60
6.85
7.40
7.05
7.90
7.50
7.75
7.55
7.45
7.25
7.35
7.35
6.45
7.05
7.40
6.65
7.40
7.05
7.25
7.35
7.65
6.95

7.25
7.30
7.75
7.85
7.80
7.40
7.85
7.15
7.60
7.80
7.35
8.45
7.00
6.55
6.80
6.80
7.40
7.55
7.45
7.80
8.00
8.30
6.95
6.85
7.10
6.70
7.55
7.75
7.95
7.40
6.70
7.10
7.10
6.70
6.85
6.55
7.16
6.70
7.05
6.75
7.15
7.10
7.25
6.30
6.65
7.00
6.80
7.15
6.65
6.85
5.90
6.40
7.10
6.55
8.40
5.30
6.00
4.50
5.20

8.70
8.00
8.30
7.75
8.20
7.40
7.75
8.10
7.65
7.95
8.50
8.00
8.05
8.45
8.10
8.65
8.30
8.35
8.00
7.75
7.90
7.65
7.90
8.20
8.30
8.25
8.25
7.70
7.55
8.05
8.10
7.65
7.90
8.20
8.20
7.95
8.05
7.45
7.55
8.05
8.15
7.20
7.95
8.00
8.00
7.30
7.80
7.65
7.55
7.60
7.90
7.95
7.50
6.65
7.25
8.15
6.65
7.35
5.85




YeENOGRALN 2

RANGLISTE

Niveau 2 / Gaste
Kantonal-Bernische KUTU-Tage 2001, 3800 Interlaken

Name Vorname Jg. Verein Total Sprung1 Sprung 2
Sutter Martina 91 Uznach 37.80 8.95 9.35
Voillat Morgaux 91 La Neuveuville 37.75 9.35 9.35
Huber Petra 90 Wil 37.60 9.20 9.40
Pages Pauline 90 Montreux 37.10 9.30 9.00
Leimgruber Fanny 90 Freiburgia 36.85 8.90 9.30
Barii Alexandra 91 Uznach 36.65 9.50 9.30
Haller Moa 91 La Neuveuvitle 36.60 8.80 9.00
Sartorelti Cecile 90 Liestal 36.30 9.25 9.35
Chilo Sarah 91 Morges 34.75 7.50 8.25
Barts Selina 92 Wil 34.65 9.25 9.00
Vatter Roxane 91 Collonge 34.65 8.85 9.00
Tscheulin Salome 91 Liestal 34.60 0.00 9.30
Meier Sarah 90 Liestal 34.50 9.10 0.00
Yenne Melanie 90 Liestal 34.45 7.90 8.65
Frohlich Claudia 90 Bulach 34.40 8.55 8.70
Schwitfer Isabel 90 Horgen 34.30 8.85 8.65
Stirnimann Nathalie 90 Freiburgia 34.10 7.45 9.05
Weder Anna 90 Windisch 34.05 8.05 0.00
Kohler Diana 90 Liestal 34.00 8.40 8.15
Schneider Florence 91 Biillach 33.95 8.10 7.80
Schneider Anja 90 Neuhausen 33.85 7.70 8.15
Dufour Maelle 90 Pully 33.75 9.10 8.55
Pfister Tiffani 90 Oetlikon 33.75 8.60 8.85
Krucker Delia 91 Hinwil 33.70 7.75 8.40
Haug Samantha 91 Bilach 33.70 9.00 8.80
Verdon Cyrielle 90 Cugy-Vesin 33.70 8.50 8.55
Blapp Manuela 89 Liestal 33.55 8.20 8.05
Graf Nadia 92 Bulach 33.50 8.95 8.80
Bernasconi Selene 90 l.ugano 33.25 7.50 8.80
Botta Selina 89 Liestal 33.25 8.35 8.45
Nguyen Mai Ly 90 Yverdon 33.20 7.60 8.50
Salamin Laetitia 90 Sierre 33.00 8.00 8.80
Guetfreiro Katja 90 Hinwil 32.85 7.20 7.65
Spaghuolo Elena 92 Chiasso 32.70 7.85 8.20
Leryon Fabienne 91 Liestal 32.70 8.70 8.60
Rigamonti Alice 90 Lugano 32.55 8.05 8.25
Schmuziger Valeria 89 Liestal 32.55 8.60 8.70
Spartano Elisa 91 Lugano 32.30 9.35 9.35
Schitz Seraphine 90 Oerlikon 32.05 8.35 7.30
Batt Melissa 91 Hinwil 31.95 7.20 7.80
Fasola Giorgia 91 Lugano 31.95 7.25 6.45
Breiter Tanja 92 Oerlikon 31.75 8.75 7.70
Ansermet Audrey 91 Cugy-Vesin 31.60 9.00 8.80
Pagani Elena 91 Morbio Inferiore  31.60 8.45 8.60
Meier Franziska 90 Wadenswil 31.50 8.50 8.20
Keller Jessica 91 Neuhausen 31.25 8.20 8.40
Gehrig Elodie 91 Dudingen 31.20 7.60 8.05
Poma Evelyn 91 Chiasso 31.20 8.50 8.35
Selvatico Eleonora 91 Morbio inferiore  31.10 8.25 7.55
Haymoz Carole 91 Dudingen 31.00 7.75 8.35
Schneider Alexandra 90 Opfikon 30.95 8.00 8.20
Beck Valérie 92 Bienne 30.90 7.35 7.20

Altorfer Maja 90 Opfikon 30.90 7.90 7.70

Barren

9.60
9.70
9.25
9.25
9.45
9.60
8.95
8.95
8.70
8.70
8.20
8.35
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.10
8.45
8.30
8.55
8.85
8.00
8.55
8.00
8.40
8.10
8.40
8.00
8.70
8.35
8.60
8.25
8.25
7.85
8.50
8.05
8.25
8.05
8.70
7.75
7.85
7.70
7.50
7.95
8.05
8.15
8.15
7.90
6.90
7.65
8.05
7.70
8.50

Baiken

9.30
9.15
9.50
9.30
9.10
8.30
9.50
8.85
8.70
7.90
8.85
8.65
8.55
9.20
8.15
8.15
9.55
9.15
8.90
8.65
8.70
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.35
8.55
7.20
8.20
7.85
7.80
8.50
8.60
7.60
8.55
7.80
7.15
7.70
8.25
8.55
7.65
7.70
6.70
8.35
7.70
7.95
7.10
7.85
7.55
7.70
8.05
7.30

Boden Ausz,

9.65
9.55
945
0.25
9.00
9.25
9.15
9.15
2.10
8.80
8.60
8.30
8.35
8.00
8.95
8.80
7.40
8.40
8.40
8.65
8.15
8.10
7.85
8.80
7.90
8.65
8.60
8.00
8.55
8.25
8.25
8.15
8.45
8.05
7.90
7.70
7.80
7.75
7.30
8.15
8.30
7.65
7.40
8.35
6.60
7.00
7.05
7.70
8.10
7.45
7.00
7.80
7.20
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52.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
60.
62.
63.
64.
64.
66.
66,
68.
68.
70.
70,

73.
73.
75,
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
81.
83.
84,
85.
86.
87.
88.

Egli
Matter
Huwiler
Truffer
Gaudin
Altobelii
De la Harpe
Morina
Schauli
Wyrsch
Bucher
Jakobovic

Lustenberger

L4thi
Thalmann
Gujan
Pellet
Landolt
Mosimann
Leibundgut
Tschudi
Waeber
Bersier
Weber
Meier
Wild
Schoder
David
Peter
Kromer
Amiler
Grimm
Rouvinet
Loye
Lienhard

Petra
Doris
Olivia
Sarah
Stephanie
Ada
Roxane
Meredona
lvana
Leila
Allison
Marina
Stephanie
Nina
Thuy
Sereina
Vanessa
Franziska
Jacqueline
Jessica
Chantal
Aline
Audrey
Vanja
Anja
Angela
Carmen
Oriane
Janine
Carina
Dominique
Nicole
Clémence
Jordane
Stefanie

91
20
91
91
90
90
91
89
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
91
91
89
80
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
91
91
91
90
o1
90
90
91
90

Hinwil
Yverdon
Wadenswil
Aire-Lignon
Cugy-Vesin
Horgen
Morges
Opfikon
Trimbach
Hinwil
Neuhausen
Glarnertand
Wadenswil
Glarneriand
Cugy-Vesin
Opfikon
Wannewil
Glarnerland
Windisch
Trimbach
Bllach
Wiiinhewil
Cugy-Vesin
Hinwil
Glarnerland
Glarnheriand
Hinwil
Yverdon
Winnewil
Neuhausen
Windisch
Opfikon
Sierre
Sierre
Windisch

30.20
30.80
30.75
30.70
30.65
30.40
30.35
30.35
30.30
30.25
30.20
30.20
30.05
30.05
29.80
29.80
29.70
29.70
29.65
28.60
29.60
29.55
29.35
29.30
28.15
29.05
29.00
28.95
28.95
28.85
28.65
27.50
2718
25.60
20.65

7.30
8.25
8.05
7.55
8.20
7.25
6.40
7.60
7.75
6.20
7.70
8.65
8.60
8.45
7.15
715
8.00
8.40
7.75
8.85
7.05
7.20
8.05
7.75
8.60
B.65
7.60
7.30
7.75
7.45
7.25
6.85
6.85
6.25
4.95

7.85
8.20
8.35
8.00
8.20
0.00
6.55
0.00
8.65
6.15
7.60
8.10
8.60
8.55
8.50
7.80
8.15
8.60
7.25
8.70
7.25
7.85
7.40
8.00
8.60
8.55
7.15
6.20
7.65
6.95
7.35
6.75
6.95
6.65
0.00

8.35
7.25
7.95
7.60
7.75
8.10
8.10
7.95
7.20
7.45
7.40
7.05
8.10
7.20
7.85
7.50
7.40
7.15
7.35
7.20
7.80
7.20
7.40
6.80
6.80
6.80
7.25
7.50
7.65
7.05
6.65
6.60
7.00
6.20
2.10

7.05
7.55
7.25
7.60
6.80
7.35
7.80
7.30
7.20
8.55
7.50
7.45
6.05
7.80
6.50
8.35
7.40
7.25
7.10
6.50
7.00
7.55
6.85
7.00
7.75
7.20
6.50
8.05
7.15
7.10
7.60
7.45
6.55
6.70
7.40

7.65
7.75
7.20
7.50
7.90
7.70
7.90
7.50
7.25
8.05
7.60
7.05
7.30
6.50
6.95
6.15
6.75
6.70
7.45
7.05
7.55
6.95
7.05
7.50
6.00
6.40
7.65
6.10
6.40
7.25
7.05
6.60
6.65
6.06
6.20
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RANGLISTE

Niveau 3 / Géste
Kantonal-Bernische KUTU-Tage 2001, 3800 Interlaken

Name

Scheha
Pagani
Bergamin
Jud
Hunger
Képpel
Gujan
Capovilla
Kuhn
Schrade

Comtesse

Indiekofer
Puffer
Kaiser
Schhnid
Klaus
Weber
Chamorel
Barkli
Guth
Burkhardt
Schiegel
Vernex
Knabenhans
Benedetti
Barone
Luzzi

De le Harpe
Schiiz
Jaunin
Guterres
Muller
Fux
Mannheim
Ruggle
Brasi
Torriglia
Poppi
Roth
Bensimon
Furrer
Cainero
Mathieu
Beck
Haug
Huwiler
Tiffaretti
Stahli

Vorname

Silvia
Alice
Seraina
Josiane
Seraina
Claudia
Olivia
Laila
Sandra
Nicole
Laurie
Lisa
Marie
Nicole
Stephanie
Stefanie
Andrina
Loréne
Nicole
Martina
Natascha
Daniela
Sandrine
Nina
Annha
Katrina
Fanny
Melissa
Angela
Justine
Vanessa
Silja
Samantha
Marianne
Livia
Milena
Elisa
Sabrina
Sabrina
Tali
Melanie
Neda
Lise
Sandrine
Caroline
Jasmin
Deborah
Fabienne

Jg

88
88
90
20
90
89
88
90
88
90
89
89
89
88
89
88
89
89
88
88
90
89
88
88
88
90
88
88
88
89
90
89
88
89
88
87
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
88
89
89
89
89

. Verein

Chiasso

Morbio Inferiore

Hinwil
Uznach
Uznach

Wil
Opfikon
Lancy
Opfikon
Bulach
Montreux
Neuhausen
Sietre
Opfikon
Glarneriand
Horgen
Neuhausen
Montreux
Wédenswil
Oerlikon
Uznach
Horgen
Montreux
Opfikon

Morbio Inferiore

Oerlikon
Morges
Morges
Oerlikon
Morges
Dadingen
Bilach
Sierre
Kissnacht
Glarnerland
Opfikon
Oerlikon
Hinwil
Oerlikon
Bully
Horgen
Chiasso
Sierre
Collonge
Btilach
Wadenswil
Chiasso
Winnewil

Total

37.70
37.70
36.70
36.65
36.45
36.30
33.80
33.75
33.30
33.25
32.95
32.90
32.70
32.60
32.50
32.50
32.40
32.35
32.25
32.05
31.90
31.75
31.35
31.25
30.90
30.75
30.60
30.35
30.35
30.25
30.10
30.05
30.05
29.90
29.45
29.40
29.35
29.00
28.80
28.45
28.25
28.15
28.05
27.65
27.60
27.25
26.05
23.30

Sprung 1 Sprung 2

9.10
9.26
9.10
9.20
9.10
9.35
8.90
8.65
8.95
8.65
9.00
8.45
8.60
8.85
9.00
8.65
8.15
8.75
8.85
8.75
8.60
8.40
8.95
8.95
8.65
8.10
8.00
8.25
8.00
8.40
8.15
8.55
8.60
8.40
8.90
9.00
8.75
8.50
8.26
7.75
8.10
8.85
8.10
7.45
8.30
8.70
7.45
7.40

9.156
9.25
8.95
9.10
8.95
9.30
9.05
8.75
9.10
8.75
8.10
8.65
8.90
8.95
9.00
8.75
8.45
9.05
9.10
8.80
8.70
8.50
9.00
8.80
8.55
8.10
8.70
8.25
7.90
7.85
8.50
8.70
8.55
8.10
8.85
9.10
8.55
8.70
7.20
7.75
8.10
8.85
8.45
7.60
8.30
8.70
7.40
7.55

Barren

9.30
9.80
9.50
8.70
9.25
8.20
7.50
9.10
7.35
7.15
8.10
7.40
6.05
6.85
7.35
7.70
7.85
6.70
6.80
7.95
7.10
7.55
7.20
7.00
6.45
6.10
6.75
7.20
6.85
6.80
6.35
5.35
6.55
6.45
5.60
5.60
6.60
6.95
5.90
6.25
6.30
495
5.75
5.60
6.00
7.00
5.70
4.50

Balken

9.50
9.40
9.05
9.40
8.60
9.35
8.20
6.90
7.85
8.10
7.10
7.65
8.30
7.75
7.15
7.15
6.756
7.50
7.40
7.20
7.25
7.40
6.65
6.86
7.90
8.20
6.65
6.05
7.85
6.85
7.40
7.95
6.25
6.55
6.50
6.30
6.10
6.05
6.65
6.00
5.90
6.10
6.30
6.10
5.60
4.35
5.35
4,70

Boden Ausz.

9.75
9.66
9.05
9.35
9.50
9.40
9.05
9.00
9.00
9.25
8.65
9.20
9.45
9.05
9.00
8.90
9.35
9.10
8.95
8.10
8.85
8.30
8.50
8.45
7.90
8.35
8.20
8.85
7.65
8.20
7.85
8.05
8.65
8.50
8.45
8.40
7.90
7.30
8.00
8.45
7.95
8.25
7.55
8.35
7.70
7.20
7.55
6.55

* * * * * * * £ = * * * x *® * * *

L.

*



